8/2/22, 1:33 PM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG22003211/AEA3Q2
Date: 02/08/2022

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:
Claimant Vehicle

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100478096

No : SDU8OK Insured Vehicle No : SGN9999C

Date of Loss: 02/04/2022 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 3561717889SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SDU8SOK

Make & Model: BMW 6301, 2.0 GT LED NAV (A) Engine No: F449K198B48B20B
Reg. Date: 28/08/2020 (Man. Year: 2019) Chassis No: WBAJX62040BX07460
Colour: White Odometer: 17507 km

Engine Capacity: 1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:  N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF TYRES

No Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: 275/40R19 Rear Tyre Size: 275/40R19
Front Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm
Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 11,297.19 4,081.93 7,215.26 63.87
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,100.00 940.00 3,160.00 77.07
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 15,397.19 5,021.93 10,375.26 67.38
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 4,000.00
Nett Amount (S$) 15,397.19 4,000.00 11,397.19 74.02
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S$140.00/day) (S$) 420.00
Nett Liability (S$) 4,420.00
INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 06/04/2022
Date Inspected:

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

06/04/2022 Inspected At:

JL Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd (HQ)

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki
Bukit

Singapore 415875

Adjuster:  ADRIAN LING

Manager:

Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*REAR BUMPER

*REAR BUMPER LOWER

*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER

*REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM

*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER GARNISH
*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (PLASTIC)

*REAR BUMPER BOTTOM CENTER GARNISH

*REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET (CENTER)

*REAR BUMPER SENSOR
(4 Pcs)

*REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER

*REAR BUMPER SENSOR DETECTOR

*REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS

*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (SIDE) RH
*REAR BUMPER SMART SENSOR CONTROL UNIT
*REAR BUMPER SMART SENSOR

*REAR BUMPER SMART SENSOR MOTOR C/W CABLE
*TAIL LAMP

*REAR END PANEL

*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP

*SET REAR BUMPER BOTTOM CENTER GARNISH CLIP

*SET REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (SIDE) CLIP
*SET TAIL LAMP CLIP

*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS

*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL

*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Deformed
Deformed

Not Necessary
Deformed
Dented
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Damaged

Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 5.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

1,964.80 FL
854.30 FL
22.65FL
395.00 FL
829.80 FL
245.65FL
281.50FL
256.10FL
185.00 FL
901.80 FL

248.20 FL
410.00 FL
2,051.00 FL
95.00 FL
374.00 FL
169.00 FL
279.00FL
962.40 FL
740.00 FL
195.00 FL
80.00FS
30.00FS
30.00FS
40.00FS
50.00FS
150.00FS
30.00FS

11,870.20
573.01

11,297.19

Amount

*1,964.80 FL
*653.00 FL
*FL
*258.00 FL
*829.80 FL
*245.65FL
"FL

“FL

“FL
*450.90 FL

*100.00 FL
*FL
*FL
*-FL
*-FL
*-FL
*-FL
*-FL
*FL
*FL

*30.00FS
*FS
*FS
*FS
*-FS
*-FS
*-FS

4,532.15
450.22

4,081.93

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars

Labour Items

1 PANEL BEATING,REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA

TUFF COAT

WIRING CHECK

REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF
LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR

REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING
REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST

TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL
UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC
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Lab.Type

New
New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
380.00
380.00

80.00
250.00
80.00
680.00

4,100.00

Amount

300.00
400.00
0.00
30.00
0.00

60.00
0.00
0.00

150.00

940.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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